
Choose from: 
Vanilla
Caramel
Salted Caramel
Hazelnut
Gingerbread
Mint
Pumpkin Spice

£0.60
each

D R I N K S  M E N U
Served 10.00am - 3.30pm
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ADD A SHOT OF SYRUP
TO YOUR FAVOURITE
DRINK

TEA
TEA FOR ONE

TEA FOR TWO

DECAFFEINATED TEA

SPECIALITY TEA
Choose from:
Blackberry & Raspberry
Lemongrass & Ginger
Green Tea
Green Tea & Peach

£2.90

COFFEE
£2.80

HOT CHOCOLATE

ALL FOOD ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF
OUR TEAM, WHO WILL BE HAPPY TO HELP AND ADVISE ACCORDINGLY 

WE OPERATE A TABLE SERVICE,PLEASE ENSURE YOU CHECK INTO RECEPTION TO BE ALLOCATED A TABLE.
ALL CUSTOMERS ARE SERVED IN ORDER OF ARRIVAL.

ON OCCASIONS WHEN WE ARE BUSY, YOUR PATIENCE IS APPRECIATED.

GLASS OF APPLE OR
ORANGE JUICE

CARTON OF JUICE

BELVOIR FARM
Choose from:
Raspberry Lemonade
Elderflower Presse
Ginger Beer

SPARKLING WATER

CANS
Choose from:
Coke
Diet Coke
Fanta

MILKSHAKES
Choose from:
Banoffee
Chocolate
Strawberry

Spring25

£5.75

£2.95

£2.95

ESPRESSO - SINGLE

ESPRESSO - DOUBLE

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

£3.70

£3.20

£3.70

£3.70

£4.00

£3.70

Redbush
Camomile
Peppermint
Earl Grey

REGULAR HOT CHOCOLATE

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE
with cream and marshmallows

Vegan option available

£3.75

£4.25

Fanta Zero
Vimto
Lemonade

£2.50

£2.95

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£4.75



CRISPS

ICE CREAM MINI TUBS

Please ask your server
for flavours

C A K E S  M E N U
Served 10.00am - 3.30pm
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CAKE OF THE WEEK
Please ask for
details

£4.95

ALL FOOD ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF
OUR TEAM, WHO WILL BE HAPPY TO HELP AND ADVISE ACCORDINGLY 

WE OPERATE A TABLE SERVICE,PLEASE ENSURE YOU CHECK INTO RECEPTION TO BE ALLOCATED A TABLE.
ALL CUSTOMERS ARE SERVED IN ORDER OF ARRIVAL.

ON OCCASIONS WHEN WE ARE BUSY, YOUR PATIENCE IS APPRECIATED.

CLASSIC CREAM TEA
Homemade fruit scone,
clotted cream, jam
and butter served
with tea or coffee

Spring25

£7.45

SAVOURY CREAM TEA
Homemade cheese
scone, cream cheese,
jam and butter served
with tea or coffee

£7.45

SCONE
Choose from fruit or
cheese with butter
Add jam for 30p
Add cream for 75p

£3.75

£1.20

£2.95

BARKE FARM DOGGY
ICE CREAM

£2.95

COFFEE & WALNUT
CAKE

LEMON DRIZZLE CAKE

VICTORA SANDWICH
CAKE

FRUIT CAKE

ASSORTED TRAYBAKES

TOASTED TEACAKE
Served with butter

GLUTEN FREE TARTS

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£3.95

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

CHOCOLATE CAKE

£4.25


