DRINKS MENU



Served 10.00am - 3.30pm

Shuttlewood Clarke Foundation

Grange

Ulverscroft

	TEA TEA FOR ONE	£2.90		GLASS OF APPL ORANGE JUICE	E OR	£2.50
0 T D	TEA FOR TWO	£5.75		CARTON OF JUICE		£2.00
	DECAFFEINATED TEA	£2.95	£2.95 Ibush iomile permint 1 Grey	BELVOIR FARM Choose from:		£2.95
	SPECIALITY TEA Choose from: Blackberry & Raspberry Lemongrass & Ginger Green Tea Green Tea & Peach	£2.95		Raspberry Lemonade Elderflower Presse		
		Camomile Peppermint		Ginger Beer		
				SPARKLING WATER		£2.50
		Earl Grey		CANS		£2.50
	COFFEE			Choose from: Coke	Fanta Zero	
	ESPRESSO - SINGLE	£ 2.80		Diet Coke Fanta	Vimto Lemonade	
	ESPRESSO - DOUBLE	£3.70	C	MILKSHAKES		£4.75
	AMERICANO	£3.20		Choose from: Banoffee Chocolate Strawberry		
	CAPPUCCINO	£3.70				
	LATTE	£3.70		ADD A SHOT	OF SYRUP	
	FLAT WHITE	£3.70	YRUPS	TO YOUR FAVOURITE		
	MOCHA	£4.00		DRINK Choose from:		<u> </u>
	HOT CHOCOLATE			Vanilla		£0.60
	REGULAR HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.75		Caramel Salted Caramel		each
	LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE with cream and marshmall	£4.25	S	Hazelnut		
		.0w3		Gingerbread Mint Pumpkin Spice		
	Vegan option available					
			1			

IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM, WHO WILL BE HAPPY TO HELP AND ADVISE ACCORDINGLY

ALL FOOD ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY WE OPERATE A TABLE SERVICE, PLEASE ENSURE YOU CHECK INTO RECEPTION TO BE ALLOCATED A TABLE.

ALL CUSTOMERS ARE SERVED IN ORDER OF ARRIVAL.

ON OCCASIONS WHEN WE ARE BUSY, YOUR PATIENCE IS APPRECIATED.

CAKES MENU



Served 10.00am - 3.30pm

Shuttlewood Clarke Foundation

Grange

Ulverscroft

CAK	CAKE OF THE WEEK Please ask for details CHOCOLATE CAKE	£4.95 £4.25	0	CLASSIC CREAM TEA Homemade fruit scone, clotted cream, jam and butter served with tea or coffee	
	COFFEE & WALNUT CAKE	£4.25	TEAS	jam and butter served with tea or coffee	
	VICTORA SANDWICH CAKE FRUIT CAKE	±4.25 £4.25	CREAM	SCONE £3.75 Choose from fruit or cheese with butter Add jam for 30p Add cream for 75p	
	LEMON DRIZZLE CAKE	£3.95		CRISPS	£1.20
	ASSORTED TRAYBAKES	£3.75	CKS		£2.95
	GLUTEN FREE TARTS	£3.75	SNA	for flavours	£2.95
	TOASTED TEACAKE Served with butter	£3.75		BARKE FARM DOGGY ICE CREAM	22.90

IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM, WHO WILL BE HAPPY TO HELP AND ADVISE ACCORDINGLY

ALL FOOD ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

WE OPERATE A TABLE SERVICE, PLEASE ENSURE YOU CHECK INTO RECEPTION TO BE ALLOCATED A TABLE.

ALL CUSTOMERS ARE SERVED IN ORDER OF ARRIVAL.

ON OCCASIONS WHEN WE ARE BUSY, YOUR PATIENCE IS APPRECIATED.